The new Agilent IDP-15 Dry Scroll Vacuum pump is designed for
extremely quiet (<50 dBA) and low vibration operation, delivering a
peak Pumping Speed of 15.4 m3/h at 60Hz; 12.8 m3/h at 50Hz.
The hermetic design with the vacuum space completely isolated from
the motor and bearings provides a clean gas path through the pump,
which eliminates any risk of oil or grease contamination.
Agilent IDP-15
Dry Scroll Vacuum Pump

Agilent IDP-15 Dry Scroll Vacuum Pump
Data sheet
Ordering Information
North and South America
Agilent Technologies
121 Hartwell Avenue, Lexington MA 02421, USA
Tel: +1 781 861 7200, Fax: +1 781 860 5437
Toll free: +1 800 882 7426
Europe and other countries
Agilent Technologies Italia SpA
via F.lli Varian 54, 10040 Leini, (Torino), Italy
Tel: +39 011 9979 111, Fax: +39 011 9979 350
Toll free: 00 800 234 234 00
This information is subject to change without notice.
© Agilent Technologies, Inc. 2013
Published in Italy, Aug, 2013
Pump Part Numbers
X3815-64000	 IDP15 Scroll Pump, Std
X3815-64010	 IDP15 Scroll Pump, Std w/inlt vlv
Service Part Numbers
X3815-67000	 IDP-15 Tip Seal Replacement Kit
Spares Part Numbers
X3815-67001	 Shipping Box Set, IDP-15
Accessories:
SCRINTRPNW25	 Inlet Trap, NW25, HEPA
EXSLRSH110	 Exhaust Silencer Kit, SH110
Pumping Speed